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Monday 28th Feb  - Friday 4th Mar - Read-a-thon week

Tuesday 1st March - Pancake Day (Shrove Tuesday)

Thursday 3rd March - World Book Day - dress up

Friday 11th March - Nursery Class photos

Friday 18th March - Red Nose Day - Wear red and bring £1

Monday 21st March - Kep Person Catch up week - details to follow via Tapestry

Monday 4th April - Tuesday 19th April - Easter Holiday (open to all year children with
exception of Bank Holidays - Friday 15th & Monday 18th April Nursery Closed) All children

return from Wednesday 20th April for the Summer Term

Tuesday 19th April - National Offer Day for Reception Class, September 2022



Add links to these sites

To help keep your children entertained on a rainy day or if you are at
home, here are some useful websites with activities for our age group:

Hungry Little Minds – provides simple fun, activities for kids aged 0 to 5
for parents to do at home with children to support their early learning

https://hungrylittleminds.campaign.gov.uk/

Tiny Happy People  - activities for babies, toddlers and children
https://www.bbc.co.uk/tiny-happy-people

Words for life https://wordsforlife.org.uk/

As always though, if you have any questions, please feel free to call or email us

Tel: 01263 519325      Email: nursery@suffieldpark.norfolk.sch.uk
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